2020 TOP PRIVATE BUSINESSES IN IDAHO*

1 St Lukes Health Systems
2 Wal-Mart
3 Micron Technology
4 St Alphonsus Health System
5 Albertsons
6 Battelle Energy Alliance
12 J R Simplot Company
15 Fred Meyer
22 United Parcel Service
23 Idaho Power
25 Melaleuca Inc
27 Wells Fargo Bank
28 Amalgamated Sugar Company
29 Fluor Idaho
30 BYU- Idaho
32 Ataraxis
35 Hewlett-Packard Company
36 Costco
40 Fluor Marine Propulsion
42 Eastern ldaho Regional Medical Center
43 Blue Cross of Idaho Health Service
44 Lamb Weston
45 |daho Central Credit Union
46 US Bank
47 RMD Management (McDonald's)
48 Portneuf Medical Center
49 Clearwater Paper Corporation
51 Jacksons Food Stores
54 Federal Cartridge Company
55 ldaho Forest Group
56 Scentsy
57 Plexus Corp
58 Broulim'S Super Market

14,000+
5,000+
5,000+
5,000+
4,000+
4,000+
2,000+
2,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
500+
500+
500+

Health Care and Social Assistance

Retail Trade

Manufacturing

Health Care and Social Assistance

Retail Trade

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Utilities

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services
Finance and Insurance

Manufacturing

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance
Manufacturing

Retail Trade

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Health Care and Social Assistance

Finance and Insurance

Manufacturing

Management of Companies and Enterprises
Finance and Insurance

Accommodation and Food Services

Health Care and Social Assistance
Manufacturing

Retail Trade

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Retail Trade

Manufacturing

Retail Trade



60 ON Semiconductor
61 Bingham Memorial Hospital
62 Sun Valley Company
63 Basic American Foods
65 Chobani
68 Hagadone Hospitality
69 Target Stores
71 Woodgrain Millwork
72 Centurylink
76 ldahoan Foods
81 Amys Kitchen
84 Allstate Insurance Company
85 Glanbia Foods
87 Young Mens Christian Association
88 Sorrento Lactalis
89 Mccain Foods
91 Power Engineers
93 Schweitzer Engineeering Laboratories
94 Norco
95 Knife River Corporation
99 Regence Blue Shield of Idaho
100 Western States Equipment Company
101 Marathon Cheese Corporation
105 Stinker Stores
106 Jack In The Box - Feast Foods
108 Gritman Medical Center
109 O'Reilly Auto Parts
110 Qualfon Data Services
111 Domino's Pizza
112 Dickinson Frozen Foods
113 Safeway
114 Aspire Human Services

500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+

Manufacturing

Health Care and Social Assistance
Accommodation and Food Services
Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Accommodation and Food Services

Retail Trade

Manufacturing

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services
Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services
Manufacturing

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Construction

Finance and Insurance

Wholesale Trade

Manufacturing

Retail Trade

Accommodation and Food Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Retail Trade

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services
Accommodation and Food Services
Manufacturing

Retail Trade

Health Care and Social Assistance

range data are listed.

*NOTE: Not all companies are listed, affecting the rank order. Only employers that have given the Department permission to to release employment



SOURCE: Quarterly Report of Employment & Wages: Annual Average 2020
Idaho Department of Labor, Communications & Research



	Sheet2

