## 2020 TOP PRIVATE BUSINESSES IN IDAHO\*

Rank Primary Name	Range	Industry
1 St Lukes Health Systems	14,000+	Health Care and Social Assistance
2 Wal-Mart	5,000+	Retail Trade
3 Micron Technology	5,000+	Manufacturing
4 St Alphonsus Health System	5,000+	Health Care and Social Assistance
5 Albertsons	4,000+	Retail Trade
6 Battelle Energy Alliance	4,000+	Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
12 J R Simplot Company	2,000+	Management of Companies and Enterprises
15 Fred Meyer	2,000+	Retail Trade
22 United Parcel Service	1,000+	Transportation and Warehousing
23 Idaho Power	1,000+	Utilities
25 Melaleuca Inc	1,000+	Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services
27 Wells Fargo Bank	1,000+	Finance and Insurance
28 Amalgamated Sugar Company	1,000+	Manufacturing
29 Fluor Idaho	1,000+	Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services
30 BYU- Idaho	1,000+	Educational Services
32 Ataraxis	1,000+	Health Care and Social Assistance
35 Hewlett-Packard Company		Manufacturing
36 Costco	1,000+	Retail Trade
40 Fluor Marine Propulsion	1,000+	Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
42 Eastern Idaho Regional Medical Center		Health Care and Social Assistance
43 Blue Cross of Idaho Health Service	1,000+	Finance and Insurance
44 Lamb Weston		Manufacturing
45 Idaho Central Credit Union		Management of Companies and Enterprises
46 US Bank		Finance and Insurance
47 RMD Management (McDonald's)	1,000+	Accommodation and Food Services
48 Portneuf Medical Center	1,000+	Health Care and Social Assistance
49 Clearwater Paper Corporation		Manufacturing
51 Jacksons Food Stores	1,000+	Retail Trade
54 Federal Cartridge Company		Manufacturing
55 Idaho Forest Group	1,000+	Manufacturing
56 Scentsy	500+	Retail Trade
57 Plexus Corp	500+	Manufacturing
58 Broulim'S Super Market	500+	Retail Trade

60 ON Semiconductor	500+	Manufacturing
61 Bingham Memorial Hospital	500+	Health Care and Social Assistance
62 Sun Valley Company	500+	Accommodation and Food Services
63 Basic American Foods	500+	Manufacturing
65 Chobani	500+	Manufacturing
68 Hagadone Hospitality	500+	Accommodation and Food Services
69 Target Stores	500+	Retail Trade
71 Woodgrain Millwork	500+	Manufacturing
72 Centurylink	500+	Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services
76 Idahoan Foods	500+	Manufacturing
81 Amys Kitchen	500+	Manufacturing
84 Allstate Insurance Company	500+	Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services
85 Glanbia Foods	500+	Manufacturing
87 Young Mens Christian Association	500+	Other Services (except Public Administration)
88 Sorrento Lactalis	500+	Manufacturing
89 Mccain Foods	500+	Manufacturing
91 Power Engineers	500+	Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
93 Schweitzer Engineeering Laboratories	500+	Manufacturing
94 Norco	500+	Wholesale Trade
95 Knife River Corporation	500+	Construction
99 Regence Blue Shield of Idaho	500+	Finance and Insurance
100 Western States Equipment Company	500+	Wholesale Trade
101 Marathon Cheese Corporation	500+	Manufacturing
105 Stinker Stores	500+	Retail Trade
106 Jack In The Box - Feast Foods	500+	Accommodation and Food Services
108 Gritman Medical Center	500+	Health Care and Social Assistance
109 O'Reilly Auto Parts	500+	Retail Trade
110 Qualfon Data Services	500+	Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services
111 Domino's Pizza	500+	Accommodation and Food Services
112 Dickinson Frozen Foods	500+	Manufacturing
113 Safeway	500+	Retail Trade
114 Aspire Human Services	500+	Health Care and Social Assistance

<sup>\*</sup>NOTE: Not all companies are listed, affecting the rank order. Only employers that have given the Department permission to to release employment range data are listed.

SOURCE: Quarterly Report of Employment & Wages: Annual Average 2020 Idaho Department of Labor, Communications & Research